
INSTRUCTION NOTE: To vote, completely fill in the oval TO THE LEFT OF YOUR CHOICE(S). Use pen or pencil. DO NOT ERASE. If
you make a mistake you may request a new ballot. If your vote for a candidate or question is marked in such a manner that your intent is not
clearly demonstrated, your vote for that office may not be counted. To protect the secrecy of your vote, do not put your name, initials, or any
identifying mark on your official ballot.

(NOTA DE INSTRUCCIÓN: Para votar rellene completamente el óvalo A LA IZQUIERDA DE SU(S) ELECCÍÓN(ES). Marque solamente
utilizando la pluma o lápiz provisto. NO BORRE. Si comete un error, puede solicitar una nueva boleta electoral. Si su voto por un candidato
o pregunta está marcado de tal manera que su intención no es claramente demostrable, su voto por ese cargo podra no ser contado. Para
proteger el secreto del voto, no escriba su nombre, sus iniciales o cualquier marca distintiva en la boleta electoral oficial.)
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Joint General and Special Election
Collin County, Texas

May 4, 2024
Official Ballot

(Elección General y Especial Conjunta)
(Condado de Collin, Texas)
(4 de mayo de 2024)
(Boleta Oficial)

Caddo Basin Special Utility District
General Election

(Distrito de Servicios Públicos Especiales de
Caddo Basin)

(Elección General)

Board of Directors
Vote for one, two, three, four, or none

(Junta Directiva)
(Vote por uno, dos, tres, cuatro, o ninguno)

Kenneth Pendergrass

Elwood Jones

Jerry Leinart

James C (Charlie) Patterson

Tommy Ellison

11

21

40

41

42

46

54
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